
Omarino.co.nz
BAY OF ISLANDS, NEW ZEALAND
Price Upon Request

New Zealand Sotheby’s International Realty 
Ben Macky
ben.macky@sothebysrealty.com 	 +64 219.37885

10244 E Hualapai Drive 
SCOTTSDALE, ARIZONA
$14,000,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/6830744

Russ Lyon Sotheby’s International Realty
Frank Aazami
frank.aazami@sir.com	 +1 480.266.0240

Seafair – Harbour Island
ELEUTHERA, THE BAHAMAS
$15,950,000 | sirbahamas.com/id/61421

Bahamas Sotheby’s International Realty
Colleen Carey
colleen.carey@sirbahamas.com	 +1 242.818.6038

Kindred 75 Hunki Dori Court, #W113
KEYSTONE, COLORADO
$5,000,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/BGTK4J

LIV Sotheby’s International Realty
Hank Wiethake | Doyle Richmond
doyle.richmond@sothebysrealty.com	 +1 970.390.9240

46 White Pine Canyon Road
PARK CITY, UTAH
$18,275,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/QWGXH8

Summit Sotheby’s International Realty
Michael LaPay | Miriam Noel
michael.lapay@sothebysrealty.com	 +1 435.640.5700

300Bull-704.com 
SAVANNAH, GEORGIA
$4,600,000

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
Lucy Hitch | Monica McGoldrick
lucy.hitch@sothebysrealty.com	  +1 912.667.7407

1350 27th Street NW
WASHINGTON, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
$3,950,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/QHPFDG

TTR Sotheby’s International Realty
Jeff Lockard | Andrew Smith
lockardsmith@ttrsir.com	 +1 202.246.4433

3005 45th Street NW
WASHINGTON, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
$9,850,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/NR5GPS

TTR Sotheby’s International Realty
Mark Lowham
mlowham@ttrsir.com 	 +1 703.966.6949
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